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Drinks

Espresso

Americano

Cortado

Cappuccino
Flat white

Latte
Filter

Affogato
Matcha

Selection of loose leaf teas

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger tea

Selection of sodas
Still or sparkling water

+

+

oat, coconut or almond milk
extra shot

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.80
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

3.50
2.50

0.20
0.80



Breakfast & lunch

Daily selection of Louf pastries
Available at the bar

Yoghurt bowl 9.00

greek yoghurt, homemade granola and blueberry compote

Breakfast toast 11.00

sourdough, mature cheese and whipped butter

Poffertjes 11.50
served with greek yoghurt and blueberry compote

Avocado toast 8.50

sourdough, smashed avocado and piment d’epelette

From 11:00

Mushroom toast 13.50
sourdough, mushrooms and roasted chicken roulade

Panzanella salad 10.00

tomatoes, basil and sourdough croutons
+ anchovies (+1.50)

Butter beans puttanesca 12
anchovies, tomatoes, olives and capers
Seasonal soup 8.00

broccoli, courgette and mint

Add ons: boiled egg +1.50 /cheese +1.50/
sourdough +2.00 / blueberry compote +1.50
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions



