

## Drinks

Espresso	3.00
Americano	3.50
Cortado	3.50
Cappuccino	3.80
Flat white	4.00
Latte	4.50
Filter	4.50
Affogato	4.50
Matcha	5.50
Selection of loose leaf teas	4.50
Fresh mint tea	4.50
Fresh ginger tea	4.50
Selection of sodas	3.50
Still or sparkling water	2.50
+ oat, coconut or almond milk	0.20
+ extra shot	0.80



Discover our current exhibition

## Breakfast & lunch

Daily selection of Louf pastries

Available at the bar

Yoghurt bowl	9.00
greek yoghurt, homemade granola and blueberry compote	
Dysolyfoot to get	11.00
Breakfast toast	11.00
sourdough, mature cheese and whipped butter	
Poffertjes	11.50
served with greek yoghurt and blueberry compote	
Avocado toast	8.50
	0.00
sourdough, smashed avocado and piment d'epelette	
From 11:00	
	40.50
Mushroom toast	13.50
sourdough, mushrooms and roasted chicken roulade	
Panzanella salad	10.00
tomatoes, basil and sourdough croutons + anchovies (+1.50)	
<b>5</b>	12.50
Butter beans puttanesca	12.00
anchovies, tomatoes, olives and capers	
Seasonal soup	8.00
·	0.00
broccoli, courgette and mint	